UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
USR5VA10       Preliminary CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 5
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-029.b
SYNCHRONOUS RECTIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
UTC USR5VA10 is a synchronous rectifying IC with 20mΩ/45V
NMOS and synchronous rectification control IC integrated. It is

* Only 3 poles (VCC-K-A), can directly replace Schottky Barrier
Diode
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Packing
USR5VA10L-AA3-R USR5VA10G-AA3-R SOT-223 VCC K A - - - - - Tape Reel
USR5VA10L-TM3-T USR5VA10G-TM3-T TO-251 VCC K A - - - - - Tube
USR5VA10L-S08-R USR5VA10G-S08-R SOP-8 A A A VCC K K K K Tape Reel
USR5VA10                         Preliminary                                          CMOS IC
 UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-029.b
 MARKING
PACKAGE MARKING